A335 Power Distribution Electrics
Po
w
er
 D
is
tri
bu

shown in the sample figure 12 and table 13.
3. The outline and installation dimensions of the “single copper busbar type” product see the corresponding chart.
2  Type Designation
Basic informaiton
250 400 630 1000 1600 2000 3000
2P、3P、4P
50
415/690
1000
12
200  250 400 600  630 1000 1500 1600 2000 3000
10 15 20 25 30 30 50
Accessory informaiotn
Handle / operating mechanism
Arc extinguishing hood
Frame rated current
Number of poles
Rated operating voltage Ue (V)
Rated insulation voltage Ui (V)
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp (kV)
Rated operating current Ie (A)
Rated short time withstand current Icw (kA/s)
■(Standard)
□(Optional)
A336Power Distribution Electrics
Pow
er D
istribution
Electrics
Stock Code
605066
HD, HS Series Knife Switch
4  Operating Conditions
5  Outline and Installation Dimensions
4.1 The upper limit of the ambient air temperature does not exceed +40℃, and the lower limit is not below
-5℃.
4.2 The altitude at the installation site does not exceed 2000m.
4.3 Humidity: When the maximum temperature is 40℃, the relative humidity of air does not exceed 50%.
A higher relative humidity is allowed at low temperatures, such as up to 90% at 20℃. Special measures are
taken for condensation occurred occasionally due to temperature changes.
4.4 The Pollution degree of the surrounding environment is Level 3;
4.5 The switch shall be vertically installed in a place where there is no obvious shaking, impact vibration
and rain and snow immersion and where there is no explosive danger medium that there is no gas or dust
sufficient to cause metal corrosion and damage to the insulation.
5.1 HD11 Front-Panel Wiring Connection (see Fig. 1, Table 2).
400A and below
 600A and above
Table 2 (mm)
Fig. 1
Spec.
Connecting plate Connecting plate
A337 Power Distribution Electrics
Po
w
er
 D
is
tri
bu
tio
n
El
ec
tri
cs
Stock Code
605066
400A and below  600A and above
Table 3 (mm)
Fig. 2
Spec.
Connecting plate Connecting plate
400A and below  600A and above